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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City Nm State Postal Cd Phone Email
Baker Nicholas BlumShapiro & Company 29 South Main Street W. Hartford CT 06127-2000 (860) 570-6478 nbaker@blumshapiro.com
Bandura Kristen Robinson & Cole LLP 1055 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901-2216 (203) 462-7544 kbandura@rc.com
Birney Patrick Attorney Robinson & Cole LLP One Boston Place Fl 25 Boston MA 02108-4404 (617) 557-5951 pbirney@rc.com
Bogart Jeff Bogart Communications (914) 478-5577 jeff@bogart.cc
Bostwick, III Peter Executive Director Crystal & Company 32 Old Slip New York NY 10005-3500 (212) 504-1880 peter.bostwick@crystalco.com
Campbell Mark Manager Blum Shapiro & Co PC 2 Enterprise Dr Ste 302 Shelton CT 06484-4656 (203) 944-8673 mcampbell@blumshapiro.com
Chowaniec Robert Vice President Carta Fund Services 9 Old Kings Hwy S Darien CT 06820-4505 (203) 309-6106 rchowaniec@cartafundservices.com
Cohen Josh Attorney Day Pitney LLP One Audubon Street New Haven CT 06511 (203) 752-5008 jwcohen@daypitney.com
Farrish Tom Attorney Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103-1212 tofarrish@daypitney.com
Filkoff Roy Principal Altman and Company LLC 56 Cambridge Dr South Windsor CT 06074-1551 (860) 604-8816 royfilkoff@altmanandcompany.com
Finkel Richard Partner BlumShapiro & Company 29 South Main Street W. Hartford CT 06127-2000 (860) 561-6891 rfinkel@blumshapiro.com
Greco David Search Consultant Bohan & Bradstreet 741 Boston Post Rd Guilford CT 06437-2714 (203) 453-5535 dfg@bohan-bradstreet.com
Harris Rick Partner Day Pitney LLP One Audubon Street New Haven CT 06511 (203) 752 5094 rdharris@daypitney.com
Helming Daniel Director Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd Wallingford CT 06492-1890 (203) 265-2048 dhelming@helmingcpas.com
Helming, CTP Carl Principal Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd PO Box 847 Wallingford CT 06492-1890 (203) 265-2048 chelming@helmingcpas.com
Imber Michael Senior Director Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Avenue New York NY 10022 (212) 763-9732 mimber@alvarezandmarsal.com
Kane, Jr. Philip Vice President US Bank 225 Asylum St Fl 23 Hartford CT 06103-1534 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com
Keating Sean Tax Director McGladrey LLP 850 Canal St Ste 4 Stamford CT 06902-6996 (203) 905-5023 sean.keating@mcgladrey.com
Knudsen, Sr. Brian Managing Director Lithium Capital Group PO Box 591 New Haven CT 06503-0591 (203) 954-5111 brian.w.knudsen@gmail.com
Kydes Mark Senior Manager McGladrey 850 Canal Street Stamford CT 6902 (203) 905-5025 mark.kydes@mcgladrey.com
Liu Jason Chairman General Network Service Inc 6 Landmark Sq Fl 4 Stamford CT 06901-2704 (203) 359-5735 gnsi1984@aol.com
Mayhew Kristin Partner McElroy Deutsch Mulvaney & Carpenter 30 Jelliff Ln Southport CT 06890-1482 (203) 319-4022 kmayhew@mdmc-law.com
McAndrew Bill Senior Vice President Citibank NA 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901-3722 (203) 975-6283 william.mcandrew@citi.com
McCulley Chad National Brokerage Marsh USA Inc 501 Merritt 7 Norwalk CT 06851-7000 (203) 229-6587 chad.a.mcculley@marsh.com
Novotny Andy Managing Partner INTERPRO GROUP, LLC 105 Lair Rd New Hartford CT 06057 (860) 463-1780 an@interprogrp.com
O'Connor, Jr. James President The O'Connor Group Inc 10 Stearns Rd Bedford MA 01730-1077 (781) 275-2423 jim@theoconnorgroup.com
Reinecke Matthew Associate Whitten Horton + Gibney LLP 445 Boston Post Rd Ste B Orange CT 06477-3509 (203) 795-6777 mreinecke@whgcpa.com
Remoundos Constantine  CEO Kendron Communications LLC PO Box 45 Franklin Lakes NJ 07417-0045 (201) 485-7543 Remoundos@kendron.com
Reuter Ronald Managing Director RJ Reuter Business Consulting 60 Broad Street Milford CT 06460 (203) 877-8824 ronreuter@rjreuter.com
Syc Michelle Senior Analyst Adnet Technologies 312 Farmington Avenue Farmington CT 06032 (800) 89-ADNET msyc@thinkadnet.com
Tancredi Jim Attorney Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103-1212 (860) 275-0331 jjtancredi@daypitney.com
Vitulli Michael Sr. Vice President Risk Strategies Company 160 Federal Street Boston MA 02110 (617) 330-5726 mvitulli@risk-strategies.com
Weinstein David Senior Vice President Ares Management LLC 580 White Plains Rd Fl 6 Tarrytown NY 10591 (914) 418-1241 dweinstein@aresmgmt.com
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